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Nome
BALAN¢O GERAL
ESTRELA
GOLFINHO
CATATAU
STALONE
ABUSADO
LAVA JATO
PERIGOSO
TIL BOI
CLAUDINHO
BULDOGUE DO SUL
EL COMANCHE
JOAO GOMES
VINGADOR
UFC

TRINCA FERRO 11/08/2021
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Anilha Dono
coelho SERGIO
sape CELSO
sape RONALDO
coelho RICARDO
coelho ADRIANO PLACAS
coelho JUNIOR
coelho JEFERSON
coelho PAULO
coelho FAUSTAO
coelho CLAUDIO
sape PAULO
amacap PAULO
coelho WILTON
coelho THIAGO
arena PAULINHO

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
SG
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONCALO
SG
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
RIO
SG
NITEROI
SG

10/15 min
0/135
0/134
0/115
0/114
0/114
0/111
0/100
0/100
0/94
0/87
0/83
/77
0/73
0/69
0/68

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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